CHORUS

Whiskey, whisky

American

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Wild Turkey 101

Maker’s Mark 46

Maker's Mark Cask Strength
Buffalo Trace

Four Roses Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve Straight Rye
Knob Creek Rye

Scotch

Laphroaig 10 Year Old
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old
Glendronach 12 Year Old
Lagavulin 8 Year Old
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
Aberlour Abunadh

Irish

Bushmill 12

Jameson Black Barrel
Green Spot

Redbreast 12 year Old

single/double
1.00z/2.00z

$15/28
$10/18
$12/22
$18/34
$10/18
$12/22
$12/22

$12/22

$17/32
$16/30
$17/32
$18/36
$14/26
$20/38
$26/50

$13/24
$12/20
$16/30
$16/30

Japanese

Nikka coffey grain
Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka Yoichi
Suntory Toki
Suntory World AO

Hibiki Harmony

STRAIGHT

Classic cocktails, beer

Asahi tap (300ml)

Classic

INTERMISSION

mocktails

Jasmine mojito

Ad-libitum

$16/30
$16/30
$16/30
$12/20
$18/34

$30/58

$9

$7?

$12
$12
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RAGTIME

Tea, low abv, floral

Jasmine Pear Sour

Korean pear, gin, jasmine tea, egg white,
lemon

I love listening to ragtime jazz with Jasmine tea.

Since we are adults, let’s add some alcohol.

$17

Naked Matcha

whisky, matcha, yuzu, amaretto, vanilla,
milk

I wanted to make it taste like matcha frappuccino,
but for grown-ups.

$18

Apple Highball

Calvados, gin, green apple, orange blossom,
angostura, CO2

I am an Iphone user.
Suddenly, the idea popped into my head.

$17

SWING
Citrusy, savory, bright

Sudachi Margarita

Tequila, umeshu, sudachi, lavender,
spicy salt rim

‘Sudachi is a Japanese lime. It's a very Japanese
margarita.

$18

White Miso Twist

Toki whisky, shiro miso, honey, lemon

‘One day, I didn’t have any snacks, but instant miso
soup to go with ny whisky. It worked out’

$21

Grooving Lips
Shiso, shochu, yuzu, agave, plum salt rim

‘Plum salt is one of my favorite ingredients.
It makes your lips smacking’

$20

Caprese
Gin, basil, tomato, olive oil, tomato dust
‘we cook a dish of cocktail’

$19

BLUES
Full-bodied, smoky, spiced

East Asia Negroni

Lapsang souchong tea, roku gin, omija,
campari, dry vermouth

Chinese tea, Japanese Gin, Korean five-flavor berry.
Team East Asia, we all are friends.

$19

Dundas West

Clove, cinnamon rye whisky, cocchi vermouth,
tobacco bitter, cherry

Inspired by Manhattan cocktail.

$21

Old FAT-shioned

Bacon fat washed bourbon, maple syrup,
umami bitter, lemon

I dropped a piece of bacon in my whisky. That was the
start of this cocktaill.

$21



