CHORUS Whiskey, whisky	single/double 1.0oz/2.0oz	Japanese	?	
American		Nikka coffey grain	\$16/30	
American		Nikka Miyagikyo	\$16/30	
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	\$15/28	Nikka Yoichi	\$16/30	
Wild Turkey 101	\$10/18	Suntory Toki	\$12/20	
Maker's Mark 46	\$12/22	Suntory World AO	\$18/34	
Maker's Mark Cask Strength	\$18/34	Hibiki Harmony	\$30/58	KENSELBAR
Buffalo Trace	\$10/18			
Four Roses Single Barrel	\$12/22			
Woodford Reserve Straight Rye	\$12/22			
Knob Creek Rye	\$12/22	STRAIGHT Classic cocktails, beer		
Scotch		Asahi tap (300ml)	\$9	
		Classic	\$??	
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	\$17/32			
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old	\$16/30			
Glendronach 12 Year Old	\$17/32			
Lagavulin 8 Year Old	\$18/36	INTERMISSION mocktails		
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	\$14/26			
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	\$20/38)
Aberlour A'bunadh	\$26/50	Jasmine mojito	\$12	
~ . 1		Ad-libitum	\$12	
Irish				Vol.1
Bushmill 12	\$13/24			
Jameson Black Barrel	\$12/20			
Green Spot	\$16/30			
Redbreast 12 year Old	\$16/30			

RAGTIME

Tea, low abv, floral

Jasmine Pear Sour

Korean pear, gin, jasmine tea, egg white, lemon

I love listening to ragtime jazz with Jasmine tea. Since we are adults, let's add some alcohol.

\$17

Naked Matcha

whisky, matcha, yuzu, amaretto, vanilla, milk

I wanted to make it taste like matcha frappuccino, but for grown-ups.

\$18

Apple Highball

Calvados, gin, green apple, orange blossom, angostura, CO2

I am an Iphone user. Suddenly, the idea popped into my head.

\$17

SWING

Citrusy, savory, bright

Sudachi Margarita

Tequila, umeshu, sudachi, lavender, spicy salt rim

'Sudachi is a Japanese lime. It's a very Japanese margarita.'

\$18

White Miso Twist

Toki whisky, shiro miso, honey, lemon

'One day, I didn't have any snacks, but instant miso soup to go with ny whisky. It worked out.'

\$21

Grooving Lips

Shiso, shochu, yuzu, agave, plum salt rim

'Plum salt is one of my favorite ingredients. It makes your lips smacking.'

\$20

Caprese

Gin, basil, tomato, olive oil, tomato dust

'we cook a dish of cocktail.'

BLUES

Full-bodied, smoky, spiced

East Asia Negroni

Lapsang souchong tea, roku gin, omija, campari, dry vermouth

Chinese tea, Japanese Gin, Korean five-flavor berry. Team East Asia, we all are friends.

\$19

Dundas West

Clove, cinnamon rye whisky, cocchi vermouth, tobacco bitter, cherry

Inspired by Manhattan cocktail.

\$21

Old FAT-shioned

Bacon fat washed bourbon, maple syrup, umami bitter, lemon

I dropped a piece of bacon in my whisky. That was the start of this cocktail.

\$21